2:00

2:05

2:10

2:40

3:05

3:20

3:25

3:30

General Advisory Council

Educational Service Center

4730 Colby Ave, Room C3

May 13, 2008 — 2 — 3:30 p.m.

Welcome

Employability Skills Committee Update

School Board Presentation

Two-year plan

Business and marketing programs — how can we help them grow?

Advisory recruitment

Volunteer recognition

Adjourn

Thank you and we’ll see you at the kickoff in the fall!



