General Advisory Council Educational Service Center 4730 Colby Ave, Room C3 May 13, 2008 – 2 – 3:30 p.m.

2:00	Welcome
2:05	Employability Skills Committee Update
2:10	School Board Presentation
2:40	Two-year plan
3:05	Business and marketing programs – how can we help them grow?
3:20	Advisory recruitment
3:25	Volunteer recognition
3:30	Adjourn

Thank you and we'll see you at the kickoff in the fall!